WELLBORE DIAGRAM: Before P&A Operations

Operator:
Lease:
Well Number:

WELLHEAD:

Surface Casing

Size:
Wght:
Depth:
TOC:
Hole Size:

Tubing

Size:
Wght:
Depth:

Perforations

Formation

MANCOS A TOP: 180"

Utah Gas Corporation API: 05-103-10003
Douglas Creek Legals: NESW, 5, T3S, R101W Field: Douglas Creek Unit
78X County: Rio Blanco State: Colorado
7"
23#
180
Surface
12-1/4"
2-3/8"
4.7#
198'
STAGE 1: 180' - 202' 6-1/4" hole
180" 7" Shoe
Stage 1




